LAKEVIEW WATER CORPORATION
FEES AND CHARGES

Lakeview Water Corporation (the "Company") provides culinary water to properties located
within its water district area. The Company’s rates are regulated by the Public Service Commission
(“PSC”) of Utah. On November 29, 2007, the PSC issued a Report and Order, approving the following
rates, which are the current rates:

Water Usage Rates:

= Base Rate: up to 12,000 gallons $36 per month

= Tier 1: 12,001 to 20,000 gallons $3.25 per 1,000 gallons
= Tier 2: 20,001 to 40,000 gallons $3.75 per 1,000 gallons
= Tier 3: 40,001 to 60,000 gallons $4.25 per 1,000 gallons
= Tier 4: 60,001 to 80,000 gallons $5.50 per 1,000 gallons
= Tier 5: 80,000 or more gallons 7.00 per 1,000 gallons

Connection Fees:

= Single Family Dwelling Unit (Development) % in $3,500
= Other Single Family Dwelling Unit and Single Business $4,000
Connections % in
= Multi-family Unit $3,000
Standby Fees:
= Single Connection $10.00

A copy of the order granting the above rates is available for review by appointment at the offices
of the Company’s counsel, Melven E. Smith, of Smith Knowles, P.C., 4723 Harrison Blvd., Suite 200,
Ogden, UT 84403; telephone (801) 476-0303.

ALL RATES ABOVE ARE APPLICABLE AS OF THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE BUT ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE PSC IN FUTURE APPLICATIONS FOR RATE CHANGES.

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of Notice of the above:

Buyer: Date:

Buyer: Date:

7/27/12



